Bezirksmeisterschaft BSVB 2015

Rang Name

1 Meier

2 Keller

3  Pfaller

4  Bliggenstorfer
5 Sollberger

6 Pfaller

7  Suter

8  Frick

9 Mares

10 Schneider
11 Lercher

12  Streese

13 Miller

14  Tschumper
15 Meier Ganz
16  Sollberger

17  Egger

18 Rogenmoser

19 Keller

20 Schnider

21  Krebser

22  Moor

23 Fassler

24  Patt

25 Burkler

26 Meier

27 Meier

28  Frick

29 Reist

30 Ganz

31 Schoch

32 Sieber

33 Berger

34 Wegmann

35 Burkler
2008
2009
2010
2011
2013
2014
2015

Stefan Guggisberg

Vorname

Lorenz
Beat
Toni

Rolf
Andreas
Stefan
Bernhard
Andreas
Claudio
Ernst-Peter
Felix
Grit
Marcel
Lucas
Monika
Martin
Urs
Robert
Rudolf
Robert
Erwin
René
Hermann
Josef
Jurg
Markus
Beat
Myrtha
Daniel
Erwin
Martin
Bruno
Ueli
Samuel
Peter

51
56
52
52
54
41
35

Jg. Verein
60 Hori SV
79 Biilach MS
69 Wallisellen SV
87  Embrach-Lufingen S
69  Embrach-Lufingen S
73  Wallisellen SV
43  Bettensee Schiitzen
80 Bilach MS
64  Hori SV
68 Embrach-Lufingen S
65 Embrach-Lufingen S
76 Bilach MS
86  Embrach-Lufingen S
91 Bulach MS
62 Bettensee Schiitzen
71 Embrach-Lufingen S
84  Embrach-Lufingen S
49  Bettensee Schiitzen
38 Nirensdorf SV
65 Embrach-Lufingen S
61  Embrach-Lufingen S
48 Bettensee Schiitzen
52  Embrach-Lufingen S
48 Embrach-Lufingen S'
52  Wallisellen SV
45  Wallisellen SV
57 Rorbas SV
55 Bilach MS
65 Bettensee Schiitzen
53 Bilach MS
57  Wallisellen SV
35 Bettensee Schitzen
47 Rorbas SV
53 Bassersdorf SG
49  Wallisellen SV

Teilnehmer

Teilnehmer

Teilnehmer

Teilnehmer

Teilnehmer

Teilnehmer

Teilnehmer

89

89

Feld A

EWS

196
193
193

196
190
191
195
191
189
194
193
193
190
190
188
184
188
186
191
191
189
189
188
185
184
188
182
190
186
183
172
176
175
185
170

KS

98
97
98

93
98
96
94
98
97
94
95
98
96
93
97
97
96
93
93
93
95
93
93
93
94
94
94
86
93
92
95
96
94
92
88

Total

391
387
387

386
385
384
384
384
381
381
381
381
380
379
378
377
377
376
376
376
376
375
374
372
372
371
370
369
369
368
361
361
360
359
344

07.11.15



